
  
 



 
 
BREAKFAST MENU 
 
Monday – Banana Bread w/Cheese Stick or Cereal, Breakfast Bar, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Tuesday – Scrambled Eggs & Toast or Cereal, Breakfast Bar, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Wednesday – Breakfast Pizza w/Potato Smiles or Cereal, Breakfast Bar, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Thursday – Ham Egg & Cheese on Toast or Cereal, Breakfast Bar, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 
Friday – Pancake Wrap w/Syrup or Cereal, Breakfast Bar, Yogurt, Fruit, Juice, Milk 
 
 

LUNCH MENU ​– ​Additional salad and vegetables offered to regular menu daily except for Wednesdays for Grades K-12 

 
Tuesday, April 3 – Hamburger on Bun, Cheese, Pickles, French Fries, Fruit, Milk 
Wednesday, April 4 – Chicken Nuggets, Dinner Roll, Carrots, Fruit Milk or Potato Bar 
Thursday, April 5 – Mini Pepperoni Calzones, Green Beans, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Friday, April 6 – Fried Chicken, Gravy over Bread, Mashed Potatoes, Corn, Fruit, Milk 
Monday, April 9 – Chicken Fajitas on Shell, Lettuce, Cheese, Green Beans, Fruit, Milk 
Tuesday, April 10 – Pizza, Lettuce Salad, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Wednesday, April 11 – Pulled Pork on Bun, French Fries, Fruit, Milk or Chef Salad 
Thursday, April 12 – Hamburger Rotini, Garlic Bread, Corn, Fruit, Milk 
Friday, April 13 – Chicken Patty on Bun, Baked Beans, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Monday, April 16 – Crisptos, Tortilla Chips w/Cheese, Green Beans, Fruit, Milk 
Tuesday, April 17 – Scalloped Potatoes & Ham, Dinner Roll, Peas, Fruit, Milk 
Wednesday, April 18 – Chicken Strips, Dinner Roll, Carrots & Broccoli, Fruit, Milk 
Thursday, April 19 – Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce, Garlic Bread, Corn, Fruit, Milk 
Friday, April 20 – Hot Dog on Bun, Chili Con Carne, Baked Beans, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Monday, April 23 – Fiesta Pizza, Lettuce Salad, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Tuesday, April 24 – Tatar Tot Casserole, Dinner Roll, Green Beans, Fruit, Milk 
Wednesday, April 25 – Beef Sticks, PB & Jelly Sandwich, Baked Beans, Fruit, Milk or Chicken Fajita Salad 
Thursday, April 26 – Chicken & Noodles, Dinner Roll, Corn, Fruit, Milk 
Friday, April 27 – Turkey Gravy over Bread, Mashed Potatoes, Peas, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
Monday, April 30 – Pork Patty on Bun, Green Beans, Dessert, Fruit, Milk 
 
 

Menu Subject to Change 
This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider 


